
Interested Party Mailing List
Lehigh Southwest Cement Company

Type of party Party name Party contact E-mail address

Organization BayKeeper
Alex Arensberg alex@baykeeper.org
Jason Flanders jason@baykeeper.org
Sejal Choksi sejal@baykeeper.org

California Native Plant Society
Libby Lucas jlucas1099@aol.com

City of Cupertino
David Brandt, City 
Manager manager@cupertino.org

Rick Kitson, Dir. Public 
and Envtl. Affairs rickk@cupertino.org

Committee for Green Foothills
Alice Kaufman alice@greenfoothills.org

PG Environmental
Scott Coulson scott.coulson@pgenv.com

QuarryNo
Bill Almon balmon@pacbell.net

Santa Clara Valley Audobon Society
Shani Kleinhaus shani@scvas.org

Sierra Club
Reed Zars reedzars@gmail.com

Acterra

Joanne McFarlin joannem@acterra.org

Private Party Cathy Hegerson
Cathy Helgerson sharpset1@aol.com

Trish Mulvey
Trish Mulvey mulvey@ix.netcom.com

Barry Chang
Barry Chang barry.bace@gmail.com

Lehigh Southwest Cement Company
Axel Conrads axel.conrads@htc-gmbh.com
Greg Knapp Greg.Knapp@hanson.biz
John Gillan John.Gillan@hanson.biz

Rhoda Fry
Rhoda Fry fryhouse@earthlink.net

Mondy Lariz Mondy Lariz mondy@sccreeks.org

Public Agency
CA Air Resources Control Board

Thu Bui tbui@baaqmd.gov

CA Department of Fish and Game
Timothy Stevens tstevens@dfg.ca.gov
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Public Agency County of Santa Clara Planning Office

(continued)
Clara Spaulding clara.spaulding@pln.sccgov.org
Gary Rudholm gary.rudholm@pln.sccgov.org
Marina Rush marina.rush@pln.sccgov.org

Cupertino City Council

Councilman Barry Chang councilbarry@gmail.com

Councilman Rod Sinks rodsinks@gmail.com

Los Altos
City Manager dschmitz@losaltosca.gov

Los Altos Hills City Council
Councilman Waldeck gcwaldeck@gmail.com

Los Altos Hills Planning Office
Debbie Pedro dpedro@losaltoshills.ca.gov

Los Altos Hills Water Conservation 
Committee

Kit Gordon kitgordona@gmail.com

Mid-Peninsula Open Space District
Sheryl Shaffner sschaffner@openspace.org
Erin Chalmers chalmers@smwlaw.com

Santa Clara County Department of 
Environmental Health

Rich Owens Richard.Owens@deh.sccgov.org
Jim.Blamey Jim.Blamey@deh.sccgov.org

PMC - Monterey                                              
(working for Santa Clara County) Pamela Lapham plapham@PMCWorld.com

Patrick Angell pangell@pmcworld.com 

Santa Clara Valley Water District
Ann Draper adraper@valleywater.org
Beau Goldie bgoldie@valleywater.org
Chris Elias celias@valleywater.org
Kurt Lueneburger klueneburger@valleywater.org
Norma Camacho ncamacho@valleywater.org

US Department of Labor, Mine Safety, and 
Health Administration

Diane Watson watson.diane@dol.gov

US Environmental Protection Agency
Greg Gholson Gholson.Greg@epamail.epa.gov
Karen Jurist jurist.karen@epa.gov
Rebecca Glyn glyn.rebecca@epa.gov
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